

Arb. No. 171/17

26.07.2018

Present: Sh. M. K. Gupta, proxy for Sh. SD Singh, counsel for the respondent.

Counsel for respondent seeks some more time for complying the order dated 24.2.2018.

Put up for purpose already fixed for today on 30.10.2018.

rs

(SIDHARTH SHARMA)
ADJ-03(E):KKD:DELHI/26.07.2018