

Arb. No. 171/17

30.10.2018

Present: Sh. Parav Garg, proxy for counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Kartik Arora, counsel for respondent no. 1.

None for respondent no. 2.

Previous order be complied with.

Issue court notice to the respondent for 12.2.2019.

rs

(SIDHARTH SHARMA)
ADJ-03(E):KKD:DELHI/30.10.2018