

Arb. No. 171/17

12.02.2019

Present: None.

Put up for appearance of the parties on 6.5.2019. No adverse order is passed today as Lawyers are on strike.

rs

(SIDHARTH SHARMA)
ADJ-03(E):KKD:DELHI/12.02.2019